CFT540 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 5
CFT540 LED
Description
IP66.  Class I.  IK08.  Marine-grade, die-cast aluminum alloy.

Nominal Watt
36 W
72 W
108 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 4 of 5
CFT540 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
105-0241 LED-36/36W/2700K 4926.5 lm 36 W 80
105-0076 LED-36/36W/3000K 5266.2 lm 36 W 80
105-0077 LED-36/36W/4000K 5775.9 lm 36 W 80
105-0242 LED-36/72W/2700K 8730 lm 72 W 80
105-0078 LED-36/72W/3000K 9376.7 lm 72 W 80
105-0079 LED-36/72W/4000K 10023.3 lm 72 W 80
105-0243 LED-36/108W/2700K 13379.7 lm 108 W 80
105-0080 LED-36/108W/3000K 14032.3 lm 108 W 80
[C50]
105-0081 LED-36/108W/4000K 14685 lm 108 W 80
105-0244 LED-36/36W/2700K 4872.6 lm 36 W 80
105-0245 LED-36/72W/2700K 8634.3 lm 72 W 80
105-0084 LED-36/72W/3000K 9273.9 lm 72 W 80
105-0085 LED-36/72W/4000K 9913.5 lm 72 W 80